SIMPLE. RELIABLE. INTELLIGENT
deTec4 Kits
deTec4 kit
deTec4 Core kit
This kit includes a sender, receiver, Flex Fix mounting kit. The deTec4 is
equipped for the future with on-board IO-Link and NFC for diagnostics. Also
optional are kits that include the end cap LED on the receiver for status
indication.

Accessories
4 Select Safety Relay
RLY3-OSSD100 P/N 1085343                  RLY3-OSSD200 P/N 1085344
5 Select Optional Accessories
deTec4 accessories can be
found at www.sickusa.com
Click here for a safety relay tutorial
Type1000 P/N 2076832* Type1100 P/N 2076833 * Type1200 P/N 2076834 * Type1300 P/N 2076835 *
Type2000 P/N 2093097               Type2100 P/N 2093098              Type2200 P/N 2093099             Type 2300 P/N 2093100
*For the sender stick always select system plug Type1xxx                     Click here for a system plug tutorial
3 Select Cabling
Length Model Name P/N
2 m YF2A15-020UB5XLEAX 2095617
5 m YF2A15-050UB5XLEAX 2095618
9 m YF2A15-090UB5XLEAX 2095846
10 m YF2A15-100UB5XLEAX 2095619
15 m YF2A15-150UB5XLEAX 2095620
20 m YF2A15-200UB5XLEAX 2095614
30 m YF2A15-300UB5XLEAX 2095621
2 m YF2A18-020UB5XLEAX 2095652
5 m YF2A18-050UB5XLEAX 2095653
10 m YF2A18-100UB5XLEAX 2095654
15 m YF2A18-150UB5XLEAX 2095679
20 m YF2A18-200UB5XLEAX 2095680
30 m YF2A18-300UB5XLEAX 2095681
Type
Female
connector,
M12, 5-pin